
 
 

Liaisons at Imagination Stage  
Are you looking for advice about which class is right for your young person?  
Are you interested in how your child will progress through the classes at Imagination Stage?  
Do you just want to talk about your child with an experienced Arts Educator?  
 
CONTACT YOUR CHILD’S LIAISON  

 
EARLY CHILDHOOD (Ages 1-5) Stacy Steyaert |ssteyaert@imaginationstage.org |301-280-1645  
GRADES K-3 Creative Drama & Musical Theatre Alison Gee|agee@imaginationstage.org |301-280-1630  
GRADES 4-12 Acting & Musical Theatre Emily Veno|eveno@imaginationstage.org |301-280-1648  
DANCE (Grades K-12) Marcia Howard| mhoward@imaginationstage.org |301-280-1643  
FILMMAKING (Grades 5-12) David Stern|digitalmedia@imaginationstage.org |301-280-1649  
CONSERVATORIES & ENSEMBLES (Grades 4-12) Nikki Kaplan|nkaplan@imaginationstage.org |301-280-
1624  
ACCESS & INCLUSION (All ages/ grades) Katie Keddell |kkeddell@imaginationstage.org |301-280-1631 


